
menu



 4,00 €

 4,00 €

  3,50 €
3,50 €

 3,50 €

Smoothies
SPINACH SMOOTHIE 
(with Spinach, fresh apple, avocado, banana, 
cashew)

PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE
(Almond milk, pineapple ginger, dates, spices, 
herbs)

Fresh Juice
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

SEASONAL JUICE 

Co�ee/Tea/Herbs
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPUCCINO
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ICED LATTE
NESCAFE
FRAPPE
FILTER COFFEE  
GREEK COFFEE SINGLE 
GREEK COFFEE DOUBLE  
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE 
COLD CHOCOLATE
LEMON VERBENA
MOUNTAIN TEA
CHAMOMILLE
FENNEL
PURE FRESHNESS (Mint, lemon, louiza)
BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA

 2,20 €
 2,50 €
2,50 €
2,60 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,60 €

 2,50 €
 2,50 €
2,20 €
 2,20 €
 2,20 €
 2,00 €
 2,20 €
2,50 €
 2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
 2,50 €
 2,50 €
 2,50 €
 2,50 €
 2,50 €
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Refreshments
BITTERLEKKER BABYLONSTOREN
SPARKLING WATER Xino Nero 750ml 
SPARKLING WATER Xino Nero 250ml 
AQUA CARPATICA WATER 750ml  
AQUA CARPATICA WATER 330ml
MASTIQUA WATER  
GRAPEFRUIT SODA (3 CENTS)  
GINGER BEER (3 CENTS)  
MANDARIN SODA (3 CENTS) 
TONIC (3 CENTS) 
SODA WATER (3 CENTS)
EPSA ORANGE 

 3,50 € 
4,00 € 
 2,00 € 
 4,50 € 
 3,00 € 
 2,50 € 
 2,50 € 
 2,50 € 
 2,50 € 
 2,50 € 
 2,50 € 
 1,50 € 
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Π55 Signature Cocktails
Π55 
(Apple Gin,Vermouth, Bergamotto Liqueur)

FLORAL SPECTRUM 
(Red Love Gin, herbs, tonic)

BLOODY MARY
(Vodka, tomato juice, brine, tabasco)

AMERICANO 
(Campari, prosecco, soda water)

Spirits
VODKA 

APPLE GIN 

RED LOVE GIN 

CAMPARI

* Accompanied by soda or Indian tonic or orange +0.50

Beers
CHRYSAFENIA 
(The original “Blondie” Lager)

VOREIA PILSNER 
(Handcrafted Special) 

TSIGGANA (Seasonal IPA)

NOCTUA NIGHT VISION
(Stout beer, Chocolate aftertaste)

NOCTUA INSOMNIA (Citrus Fruit IPA) 

 12,00 €

 10,00 €

 10,00 €

10,00 €

 6,00 € 

 7,00 € 

 7,00 € 

 6,00 €

6,00 € 

 6,00 € 

 6,00 € 

 6,00 € 

6,00 €   

 A
lc

oh
ol

ic



Energy Bars
CEREAL BARS 
(with honey, tahini, oats, nuts & fruits)

Cakes/Cookies
SOFT COOKIES

PASTA FLORA  (with marmalade & seasonal fruits)

APPLE CAKE

MUFFIN

DESSERTS
VEGAN ACAI BOWL 

(with granola, coconut flakes & red fruits)

ICE CREAM (chocolate & “kaimaki” flavoured)

GREEK YOGURT  
(with granola, honey & seasonal fruits)
LEMON PIE

Quiche Lorraine 
QUICHE LORRAINE (with spinach)

QUICHE LORRAINE (with chicken)

QUICHE LORRAINE (with caramelized onions)

    3,00 €

  

 9,00 €

2,50 €

6,00 €
4,00 €

 6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

Fo
od

    2,00 €

    4,00 €

2,50 €
2,50 €





Snacks
BAGEL (with basil pesto & mozzarella)

BAGEL (with cream cheese, salmon & avocado)

BAGEL (with ham, graviera & mustard cream)

BAGEL (with  grilled vegetables, mushrooms 
& cashew & sun-dried tomato spread)
CHEESE PIE
HAM & CHEESE PIE

Salads & Food
QUINOA SALAD 
(with vegetables & hummus dressing)
AVOCADO TOAST  (with salmon)
BEETROOT SALAD 
CHICKEN SALAD
LEEK SOUP, POTATO
EGGS WITH APAKI
(tomatoes,peppers,tsalafouti)
FRESH PASTA WITH PESTO
SOYVLAKI (with pitta bread and pancetta)

Cheese &  Cold Cuts Plate
VARIETY OF CHEESE AND COLD CUTS (for 2) 
(accompanied by breadsticks, chutney & dried fruit)

VARIETY OF CHEESE AND COLD CUTS (for 4) 
(accompanied by breadsticks, chutney & dried fruit) 

Fo
od

11,00 €

22,00 €

9,00 €
5,00 €
8,00 €
7,50 €
4,50 €

6,00 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

 

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 € 



Wines

ROSE WINES 
BABYLONSTOREN ROSE

BABYLONSTOREN ROSE Bottle 

NAUTILUS LA TOUR MELAS

NAUTILUS LA TOUR MELAS Bottle 

VINSANTO

VINSANTO Bottle

BLANC WINES
BABYLONSTOREN BLANC

BABYLONSTOREN BLANC Bottle 

PROFITIS "ΑΘΙΚΤΟΣ ΟΙΝΟΣ " 

PROFITIS "ΑΘΙΚΤΟΣ ΟΙΝΟΣ" Bottle 

CYDER The Newt Apple Cyder 

CYDER Bottle The Newt Apple Cyder

RED WINES
VIGNAMAGGIO CLASSICO RISERVA 

SELEZIONE

VIGNAMAGGIO CLASSICO RISERVA 

SELEZIONE Bottle 

VIGNAMAGGIO GHERARDINO RISERVA 

VIGNAMAGGIO GHERARDINO 
RISERVA Bottle

 8,00 € 

 25,00 €

 6,00 € 

 25,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 37,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 25,00 € 

 6,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 6,00 € 

 15,00 € 

 9,00 € 

 37,00 € 

 9,00 € 

 30,00 € 
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«Παρακαλούμε ενημερώστε το προσωπικό της επιχείρησης 
για τυχόν αλλεργίες ή δυσανεξίες που έχετε. 

Το μενού μας μπορεί να περιέχει αλλεργιογόνες ουσίες ή 
ίχνη αυτών.»

ΕΚ 1169/2011

Ο κατάλογος με τις αλλεργιογόνες ουσίες ή τις ουσίες που 
μπορεί να προκαλέσουν δυσανεξίες, έχει ως εξής:
1. Σιτηρά που περιέχουν γλουτένη
2. Θαλασσινά με κέλυφος (πχ καβούρια, γαρίδες, αστακοί κ.λ.π)
3. Αραχίδες (κοινώς αράπικα φυστίκια)
4. Σόγια
5. Γάλα και προϊόντα με βάση το γάλα
6. Ξηροί καρποί με κέλυφος (πχ αμύγδαλα, καρύδια κ.λ.π)
7. Αυγά
8. Ψάρια
9. Σέλινο
10. Μουστάρδα
11. Σπόροι σουσαμιού
12.  Διοξείδιο του θείου και θειώδεις ενώσεις
13.  Λούπινο
14.  Μαλάκια (πχ αχιβάδες, καλαμάρια, χταπόδια κλπ)


